
WSIS II PrepCom2, GENEVA (14)17-25 February 2005 
CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

DATE WHAT WHEN WHERE HOW WHO / BY

14.02.05
Monday

CSB Meeting

CS Orientation Session

CS Caucuses

Education Research
Academia
WG

09:30 –
12:00

14:00 –
16:00

16:30 –
19:00

16:30 –
19:00

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXII

A.662
A Building
6th floor

E/F/S

E/F/S

None

None

CSB

CS

CS

Divina Meigs
IAMCR

15.02.05
Tuesday

CS Plenary

African Caucus

CSB Meeting

CS WGIG Working Group
Internet Governance*

CS Content & Themes 

09:00 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

13:00 –
14:00

13:00 –
15:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

E/F/S

E/F/S

CS

Delphine
Nana

CSB

Hofmann /
Peake

CS
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CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

16.02.05
Wednesday

CS Plenary

African Caucus

European CS Caucus

Patents & Copyrights

CS Briefing Millennium + 5

Internet Governance
Caucus*

CS Task Force on Financial
Mechanisms

CS Content & Themes

09:00 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
12:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:00 –
15:00

13:00 –
15:00

15:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

E/F/S
Stops
14:3

None

E/F/S

None

CS

Delphine
Nana

Robert Guerra

Francis
Muguet

Renate

Hofmann /
Peake

Renate / Sean

CS
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CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

17.02.05
Thursday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

CSB Meeting

CS in ICANN*

African Caucus

Financing Mechanisms

Science & Arts Foundation

Working Group on Working
Methods

Information Society and HR

Education Academia
Research WG

Media Caucus

CS Content & Themes

09:00 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
12:00

11:00 –
13:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:00 –
14:00

13:15 –
14:45

15:00 –
16:00

15:00 –
18:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

E/F/S

None

None

None

None

E/F/S

None

None

None

CS

Luke
Cholerton 

CSB

Hans Klein
ICANN

Delphine
Nana

Djilali
Benamrane

Melody
Mohebi

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

Meryem
Marzouki

Divina Meigs

Tracey
Naughton

CS
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CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

18.02.05
Friday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

CSB Meeting

Friends of the South

Internet Governance after
WSIS Deliberations*

African Caucus

Obstacles to the free flow
of information online

Promoting WSIS MDG
Synergies

Science & Arts Foundation

e-learning GEO Data Portal

Disability Caucus

Working Group on Working
Methods

Task Force WSIS

Education Academia
Research WG

Scientific Information*

Media Caucus 

CS Content & Themes

09:00 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
12:00

10:00 –
12:30

11:00 –
13:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:00 –
19:00

13:15 –
14:45

13:15 –
14:45

13:15 –
14:45 

14:00 –
15:00

15:00 –
16:00

15:00 –
17:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

17:00 –
18:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XVI

Room XXII

A.662

A.662, A
6th floor

Room XI

A.662

Room XXII

Cafeteria

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

E/F/S
Stops
12:3

None

None

E/F/S

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None 

E/F/S

CS

Luke
Cholerton

CSB

Anita

Hans Klein
ICANN

Delphine
Nana

RSF

Gerster
Consul / SDC

Melody
Mohebi

UNEP / DEWA 
GRID Gnva

Daisy
Consortium

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

WFUNA

Divina Meigs

Muguet
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CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

21.02.05
Monday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

Patents & Copyrights

CSB Meeting

African Caucus

Financial Mechanisms for
ICT4D

ICT4 Grassroots
Perspectives from Sth Asia

Working Group on Working
Methods

Education Academia
Research WG

North-South Priorities

Media Caucus

Financing Mechanisms WG

CS Content & Themes

08:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
11:00

11:00 –
12:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:15 –
14:45

13:5 –
14:45

15:00 –
16:00

16:00 –
17:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

? 17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00 

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

A.662

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

None 

E/F/S
14:30

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

CS

Luke
Cholerton

Muguet

CSB

Delphine
Nana

ITeM

One World
Int’l

CS / Renate
NGLS

Divina Meigs

Ramin Kaweh

Tracey
Naughton

Benamrane

CS
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22.02.02
Tuesday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

Patents & Copyrights WG

Cultural Sensitivity

African Caucus

Advocacy for ICT for
Poverty Reduction in South
Asia*

UNMSP Multistakeholders
Partnerships*

Working Group on Working
Methods

Education Academia
Research WG

Media Caucus

CS Content & Themes

08:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

? 10:00 -
11:00

11:00 –
12:00

12:00 –
13:00

14:00 –
16:00

13:30 –
15:00

15:00 –
16:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

None

E/FS

None

None

None

None

E/FS

CS

Luke
Cholerton

Muguet

NGLS /Tracey
Renate

Delphine
Nana

BFES Reza
Salim

Muguet Meigs
Benamrane

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

Divina Meigs

Tracey
Naughton

Benamrane

CS

WSIS Phase II, PrepCom2, Geneva, (14)17-25 February 2005

6



WSIS II PrepCom2, GENEVA (14)17-25 February 2005 
CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

23.02.05
Wednesday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

Bridge the Digital Divide

Financing Mechanisms WG 

CS WGIG Working Group
Internet Governance*

CSB Meeting

African Caucus

CS / Private Sector

Telecentres*

Working Group on Working
Methods

Infopoverty Seminar

North-South Priorities

Arab Caucus

Media Caucus

Education Academia
Research WG

Content & Themes

08:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
11:00

? 10:00 –
11:00

11:00 –
13:00

11:00 –
12:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:15 –
14:45 

13:00 –
15:00

15:00 –
16:00

15:00 –
18:00

16:00 –
17:00

15:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

16:00 –
17:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

A.662

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XII

Room XXII

Room XI

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

E/F/S

None

None 

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

E/F/S

CS

Luke
Cholerton

Villages
Suisses

Benamrane

Adam Peake

CSB

Delphine
Nana

Renate /
Ayesha

Carvin Marion

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

OCCAM

Ramin Kaweh

Masmoudi

Tracey
Naughton

Divina Meigs

CS
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WSIS II PrepCom2, GENEVA (14)17-25 February 2005 
CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

24.02.05
Thursday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

Patents & Copyrights WG

Cultural Sensitivity

Disability Caucus

WTIS*

Working Group on Working
Methods

Education Academia
Research WG

North-South Priorities

African Caucus

Media Caucus

Content & Themes

08:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
11:00

11:00 –
12:00

14:00 –
15:00

14:00 –
15:00

15:00 –
16:00

16:00 –
17:00

16:00 –
17:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Cafeteria

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

A.662

Room XXIII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

E/F/S

CS

Luke
Cholerton

Muguet

NGLS / Tracey
Renate

Daisy
Consortium

Salgues
Marion

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

Divina Meigs

Ramin Kaweh

Delphine
Nana

Tracey
Naughton

CS
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WSIS II PrepCom2, GENEVA (14)17-25 February 2005 
CIVIL SOCIETY PROGRAMME Schedule of the Meetings

25.02.05
Friday

CS Plenary

Youth Caucus

Patents & Copyrights WG

CSB Meeting

African Caucus

Financing Mechanisms*

Working Group on Working
Methods

Education Academia
Research WG

Media Caucus

Scientific Information WG

Content & Themes

08:30 –
10:00

10:00 –
11:00

10:00 –
11:00

11:00 –
12:00

12:00 –
13:00

13:00 –
15:00

15:00 –
16:00

16:00 –
17:00

17:00 –
18:00

17:00 –
18:00

18:00 –
19:00

Room XXII

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

A.662

Room XXII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXIII

Room XXII

Room XXII

E/F/S

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

CS

Luke
Cholerton

Muguet

CSB

Delphine
Nana

Muguet Meigs
Benamrane

NGLS Ramin
CONGO Rik

Divina Meigs

Tracey
Naughton

Muguet

CS

• *OPEN TO ALL STAKEHOLDERS

• Please kindly note that for small groups (less than 15 people), you can use the UN
Cafeteria and the Bars (”le Serpent’’, 1st floor) (as mentioned on the map you received
during your registration, along with the badge and the working documents)

• Gender Caucus meeting in the Cafeteria, dates&time TBA, pls check with the Gender
Coordinator

         ?  to be confirmed  
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